
School Key Dates 2024 
 
This document provides key dates for school resourcing services for 2024. 
 

Date Description 

Wed, 03 Jan 2024 Quarter 1 operational funding instalment paid 

Tue, 23 Jan 2024 
End of Banking Staffing Year PP 202422 - funding code change request to 
Education Payroll 

Wed, 24 Jan 2024 Banking Staffing Balancing Period Begins - 24 Jan - 19 March 

Fri, 08 Mar 2024 March Roll Return Due  

Tue, 19 Mar 2024 Banking Staffing Balancing Period Ends  

Thu, 28 Mar 2024 
Quarter 2 operational funding instalment and confirmed entitlement staffing 
published in Pourato 

Tue, 02 Apr 2024 Quarter 2 operational funding instalment paid  

Fri, 07 Jun 2024 June Roll Return Due  

Thu, 27 Jun 2024 Quarter 3 operational funding instalment published in Pourato 

Mon, 01 Jul 2024 Quarter 3 operational funding instalment paid 

Mon, 08 Jul 2024 July Roll Return Due 

Fri, 02 Aug 2024 Change of Technology for 2025 application deadline 

Mon, 09 Sep 2024 September Roll Return Due 

Fri, 20 Sep 2024 Provisional Rolls and Quarter 4 operational funding instalment published 

Mon, 23 Sep 2024 Provisional Roll Review applications open 

Tue, 01 Oct 2024 Quarter 4 operational funding instalment paid 

Fri, 01 Nov 2024 Extraordinary Roll Growth applications open 

Fri, 15 Nov 2024 Provisional Roll Review applications deadline 

Fri, 22 Nov 2024 Extraordinary Roll Growth applications deadline 

Fri, 29 Nov 2024 
All staffing applications and funding code changes for 2024 school year 
deadline 

Fri, 03 Jan 2025 Quarter 1 Operational funding 2025 instalment paid 
 
 

 


